CITY: RICHFI ELD
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| NDUSTRY

AGRI CULTURAL SERVI CES
BUI LDI NG CONSTRUCTI ON
TRADE CONTRACTORS

MG PRI NTI NG, PUBLI SHI NG
COVMUNI CATI ON

WHCL: DURABLE GOCDS

WHCOL: NONDURABLE GOCODS
RETL: HARDWARE, BLDG MATLS
RETL: FOOD

RETL: AUTO DEALERS, STATI ONS
RETL: APPAREL, ACCESSORI ES
RETL: FURNI TURE

RETL: EATI NG, DRI NKI NG
RETL: M SCELLANEOUS

REAL ESTATE

PERSONAL SERVI CES

BUSI NESS SERVI CES
AUTOMOBI LE SERVI CES

M SC REPAI R SERVI CES
MOT1 ON Pl CTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATI ON
HEALTH SERVI CES

EDUCATI ONAL SERVI CES
SOCl AL SERVI CES
MEMBERSHI P ORGANI ZATI ONS
ENG NEERI NG, MGMTI' SERVI CES
M SCELLANEOUS SERVI CES
UNDESI GNATED

CI TY TOTAL

M NNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATI STI CS

GROSS SALES

$7, 797, 047
$1,772, 658
$4, 907, 347
$1, 175, 710

$356, 780
$8, 503, 475
$1, 500, 856
$21, 082, 169
$36, 818, 511
$91, 960, 350
$19, 962, 413
$79, 335, 435
$37, 451, 122
$91, 406, 808

$433, 629
$9, 978, 978
$11, 894, 458
$21, 234, 600
$2, 162, 987

$968, 730
$4, 179, 314
$7, 264, 533

$227, 605
$3, 740, 653

$668, 925
$2, 028, 416
$1, 082, 858
$32, 250, 588

$502, 146, 955

CI TY BY | NDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2000

TAXABLE SALES

$5, 014, 407
$0

$189, 279
$949, 901
$138, 646
$2, 117, 671
$94, 345
$19, 398, 182
$7, 426, 904
$6, 410, 743
$2,317, 721
$72, 596, 538
$35, 692, 523
$62, 194, 995
$272, 350
$5, 581, 004
$6, 509, 530
$9, 409, 615
$1, 036, 724
$857, 943
$1, 730, 454
$78, 464
$68, 696
$845, 374
$354, 444
$891, 046
$458, 812
$10, 337, 826

$252, 974, 137

SALES TAX

$325, 934
$0

$12, 303
$61, 742
$9, 013
$137, 649
$6, 131

$1, 260, 882
$482, 755
$417, 105
$150, 656
$4,718, 761
$2, 408, 470
$4, 192, 761
$17, 691
$362, 767
$423, 133
$611, 633
$67, 384
$55, 763
$116, 063
$5, 099

$4, 464
$54, 949
$26, 878
$57, 923
$29, 825
$737,598

$16, 755, 332

USE TAX

$6, 393
$9

$5, 056
$0

$0

$443
$965
$4, 637
$398
$605
$1, 850
$13, 627
$28, 726
$20, 280
$291
$2, 942
$7, 845
$779

$0

$1, 373
$4, 617
$0

$0

$0

$2

$904
$333
$18, 095

TOTAL TAX

$332, 327
$9

$17, 359
$61, 742
$9, 013
$138, 092
$7, 096

$1, 265, 519
$483, 153
$417,710
$152, 506
$4, 732, 388
$2, 437, 196
$4, 213, 041
$17, 982
$365, 709
$430, 978
$612, 412
$67, 384
$57, 136
$120, 680
$5, 099

$4, 464
$54, 949
$26, 880
$58, 827
$30, 158
$755, 693

$120, 170 $16, 875, 502

NUMBER
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